

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
18283-18284/2013

MAHINDRA PANDAHRI BAWISKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.T.CERTIFICATE SCRUTINY C.,GADCH.& ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity, spare copy has not been filed
for respondent No.1 by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar