

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18283-18284/2013

MAHINDRA PANDAHRI BAWISKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.T.CERTIFICATE SCRUTINY C.,GADCH. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-04-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Asstt. Registrar